
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Musical Comedy
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEW
6.30 Dinner music (continued)
7. 0 Local news servic?
7.10 Gardening talk7.30. EVENING PROGRAMME:
Weingartner and London Pnhil-
harmonic Orchestra,
Eleven Viennese Dances (Beet-
hoven)
7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say8.0 Dorati and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,
"The Hundred Kisses" (d’Er-
langer)8.17 From the Studio: Dorothy
M. Sligo (soprano),"Love Triumphant," "Like a
Blossoming Lilac’? (Brahms),
"oO Wondrous Mystery ofLove" (Liszt), "The Trout"
(Schubert)
8.29 Menuhin with Barbirolll
and Philharmonic Symphony Or-
chestra of New York, «
Concerto in D Minor (Schu-
mann)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! and War Review
9.26 Tohaikovski and his Music
40. O Recorded interlude
10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Gmetings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

V9 DUNEDIN1140 kc =263 m.

p.m. VarietyDinner music
After dinner music
"Mighty Minnites"Variety

000

OID
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— Toooo45 "The Rank Outsider"9. 0 More variety
9.30 "Birth of ne BritishNation’
9.45 ‘The Curtain Rises"." Interlude10.O For the Music Lover10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. o Close down
41. 0 For My Lady: Famous Pia-
nists: Clifford Curzon, England
41.20 Health {nthe Home: Radium
and Cancer
41.26 Potpourri: Syncopation
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
41.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Dance Orchestras on the
Air
6. 0 "Dad and Davye’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme46 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dniner music

7.30 Studio Recital by N.Z.
Prima Donna, Margherita Ze-
elanda (soprano)
7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say8.0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs with You
8.15 ‘Telephone Hour"
8.45 "The Laughing Man" ;

8.567 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 "An Old World Garden’
9.30 Felix Mendelssohn’s_ Ha-
waiian Serenaders, with Helen
Clare
10. 0 Close down

4\,72(D) DUNEDIN1010 ke, 297 m.

6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes7.0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. Studio Hour
. O New recordings
9.30 Classical selections
410. 0 Swing session
10. Close down

| Thursday. April 27
Gi). ee
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
9.45

Health talk
Aunt Daisy
Price Tribunal
The Friendly Road (The

Wayfarer)
10. 0

2.15
2.taass.

Judy end Jane
The Lawrence Family
Digger Hale’s paneenreeBig Sister
When To-morrow deaths
A talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15 p.m. London News&
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Looking Backward
Organ programmeHome Service session
sleaith and Beauty session

5
aerice
. 0

9. 1

9. 5
8.20
10. 0

10.45
11. 0

Talbo

a)
The Mystery at Whitley’s
ead
London News
Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
No. 48
A Doctor’s Case Book
in His Steps
Selected recordings
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Sequel to Josephine, Em-

press of France
Announcements of National

ImportanceDoctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Men and Motoring ((Rod

lorehadin LaneLondon News
AE A 2 A ET SL TT TTT
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6. 0,7.0,845 a.m. London News7.30 Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter
Midday melody menu

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Songs That Sold a Million2.15 Organ gt oo ay2.30 Home ervice session
3. 0 Variety Programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 The Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Mystery at Whitley’s
Head
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots7.15 A Doctor’s Case Boak
7.30 In His Steps: Miracles to
Perform (part 1)45 Lady Courageous
This Man is Dangerous
Whose Voice?
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Overseas Recordings
Charlie Chan
The Sammy Kaye Show
London News
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,7.0,845a.m, London NewsHealth talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and JaneConflict!
Digger Hale’s Daughters

10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Down Memory Lane
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.33 Shovping Reporter (Eliza-
Be Anne)Lunchtime fare
248 &1.15 p.m. London News
0 Looking Backward
2.15 Morning Programme
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
83.80 Dangerous Journey
.80 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. O Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko
6. 0 The Mystery at Whitley’s
Head
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
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6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: Gompromisega) (part 1)7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Young Lady Be Good, starring
Jane Withers
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 The Evening Star: Turner
Layton
10.1 Go To it
11. 0 London News

4D nee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m London News7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Two Tunes at a Time
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
Bae Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. Lunch hour tunes
& 1.15 p.m. London News
Forbidden Diary218 Organ programme

2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.15 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session5.0 Long, Long Ago (final
broadcast)6.0 Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 in His Steps; Fires of
Ambition (part 1)
7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Understudy, starring John Sut«
ton
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
11. 0 . London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Miss Portia intervenes
7.30 Dangerous Journey
7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Performance Counts, starring
Constance Moore
8.45 Nightcap Yarns
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

KeepOehToKEEPDAINTY
Fresh183soothing, antiseptic,andfragrantlyperefumed deodorant cream. Itdisappearsquicklywhen gently. rubbedon and stops odour Or pere
spirationinstantly. Willnotharm fabricsandi8
coolingandnon-irritating:Forinstantuse. FromallChemists.CosmeticCountersandDepartment
Stores.
Price2/6per large jar.
Preparedby

Salmnond&SpraggonLrd,Maritime Building;Customhouse
Quay,Wellington,Cla
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ForallChildren
3 laxativemustbe
SAFE
GENTLE
DELICIOUS

Ktmust be

Califig(CALIFORNA SYRUPOF FIOS)
STCRLING PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL INC;,AstoR Street,NEwARK,USA


